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Syd Boothroyd Diving Grand Prix 2024 Leg 4
NER Skills

Detailed Results

Sheffield

7.0.7.2

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Female

Sienna Robson (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1633300(1)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 42.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 70.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 28.50 99.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 29.40 128.70  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 28.20 156.90  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 185.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 31.85 217.45  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 241.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.0     25.0 25.00 266.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 285.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 285.45  Forward Jump

Elsie Maidment (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) #1689552(2)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 36.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 28.50 65.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 24.00 89.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 113.00  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 136.40  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 162.30  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 185.70  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 8.0 9.5 8.5     26.0 26.00 211.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 232.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 256.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.0     24.0 24.00 280.20  Forward Jump

Sophia Smith (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796551

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 42.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 73.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 96.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 118.50  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 136.50  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 158.90  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 28.60 187.50  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 207.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 228.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 248.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 267.00  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Female

Imogen Sims (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) #1475168(4)

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 51.00  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 79.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 22.10 101.80  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 13.50 115.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 133.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 150.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 169.30  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 185.30  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 203.80  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 22.95 226.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 30.00 256.75  Back Dive

Penelope Gledhill (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796632

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 45.60  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 6.0     16.0 22.40 68.00  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 90.75  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 108.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 128.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 144.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 164.75  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 184.25  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 203.25  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 225.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 253.75  Back Dive

Poppy Earnshaw (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #17125033

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 37.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 56.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 77.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 95.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 115.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 141.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 26.25 167.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 186.70  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 207.70  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 232.90  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 253.70  back fall with tuck

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Female

Beth Wood (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16953664

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 38.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 60.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 80.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 98.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 118.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 143.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 165.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 15.00 180.70  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 202.30  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 227.50  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 247.00  back fall with tuck

Bianca Mattioli (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1688219(8)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 43.20  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 67.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 18.20 85.90  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 106.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 126.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 6.0     14.5 14.50 140.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 159.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 176.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 191.90  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 218.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 241.40  Back Dive

Georgia Marsh (2012) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #16127345

100A 1 1.0 4.5 6.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 32.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 56.30  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 24.00 80.30  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 102.50  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 125.90  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 146.90  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 23.40 170.30  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 192.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 209.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 7.0     17.0 17.00 226.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 13.00 239.80  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Female

Eva Dacre (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954526

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.5     19.0 19.00 36.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 15.00 51.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 6.5     16.0 16.00 67.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 87.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 102.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 20.30 122.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 146.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 166.45  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 19.80 186.25  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 212.85  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 18.85 231.70  back fall with tuck

Amelie Baughan (2012) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #14976327

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 15.60 35.40  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 55.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 75.20  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 92.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 110.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 125.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 143.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 159.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 173.70  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 197.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 21.60 219.30  Reverse Dive

Anya Holmes (2012) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #16178268

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 31.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 49.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 13.00 62.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 77.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 92.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 110.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 21.75 132.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 151.85  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 173.45  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 193.75  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 16.90 210.65  back fall with tuck

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Open

Edgar Traviss-Turner (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 1

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 40.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 28.80 69.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 32.00 101.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 118.70  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 140.30  Forward Tuck Roll



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Open

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 164.80  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 19.50 184.30  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 204.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.0     25.5 25.50 230.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 8.5     21.5 21.50 251.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 9.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 275.80  Forward Jump

George Storey-Field (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16953672

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 40.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 27.75 67.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 33.60 101.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 19.80 121.15  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 7.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 145.15  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 18.20 163.35 2Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 187.40  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 9.0     24.0 24.00 211.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 7.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 234.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 15.00 249.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 267.90  Forward Jump

Casper Gunton (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1598898(3)

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 36.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 6.5     16.0 16.00 52.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 69.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 87.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 105.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 30.75 136.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 30.00 166.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 187.85  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 209.45  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 231.85  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 259.15  back fall with tuck

Alex Barthelemy (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17131473

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.5     17.0 20.40 41.40  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 18.20 59.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 83.00  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 107.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 133.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 154.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 172.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 189.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 206.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 26.35 232.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 255.55  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Open

Layton Cook (2012) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #16724834

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 40.80  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 21.70 62.50  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 21.45 83.95  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 107.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 129.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 150.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 166.95  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 183.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 199.95  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 225.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 16.50 242.05  Back Dive

Elliot Callan (2012) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #17119665

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 37.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 62.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 89.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 108.70  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 126.10  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 17.50 143.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 21.45 165.05  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 183.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 202.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 220.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 240.05  Forward Jump

Oliver Barthelemy (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17131446

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 7.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.5     19.5 19.50 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 4.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 54.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 74.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 92.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 110.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 24.65 134.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 19.50 154.15  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 19.80 173.95  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 193.15  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 217.65  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 19.50 237.15  back fall with tuck

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Female

Antonella Sadiq (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14964891

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 40.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 60.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 80.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 101.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 123.50  Back Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Female

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 151.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 31.20 182.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 22.80 205.55  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 27.60 233.15  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 28.00 261.15  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 286.50  back fall with tuck

Daisy Lightfoot (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15247692

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 38.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 33.15 71.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 100.75  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 124.15  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 148.75  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 176.75  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 26.65 203.40  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 220.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 240.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 261.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 281.40  Forward Jump

Hazel Stockton (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15121463

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 44.40  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 70.30  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 92.40  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 110.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 131.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 150.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 170.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 190.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 212.40  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 31.45 243.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 265.45  Back Dive

Eleanor Harding (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15249244

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 46.20  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 73.50  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 95.60  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 116.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 135.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 152.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 169.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 191.60  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 7.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 215.60  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 26.35 241.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 21.60 263.55  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Female

Charlotte Heppenstall (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16420415

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 39.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 58.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 74.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 95.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 114.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 28.90 142.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 19.50 162.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 186.40  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 208.60  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 231.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 253.15  back fall with tuck

Isabella Clark (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16375216

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 38.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 53.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 73.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 7.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 91.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 5.5     20.0 20.00 111.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 30.60 142.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 23.80 165.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 189.90  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 19.80 209.70  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 232.10  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 20.15 252.25  back fall with tuck

Doris Marsh-Davies (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17086357

100A 1 1.0 4.0 5.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 35.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 58.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 20.00 78.70  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 100.30  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 125.50  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 150.00  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 172.75  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 191.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 15.00 206.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 224.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 244.25  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Female

Isabel Dey (2011) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #13874928

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 13.00 28.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 54.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 79.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 22.20 101.55  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 124.35  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 149.55  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 20.15 169.70  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 190.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 207.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 223.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 239.20  Forward Jump

Madeleine Kelly (2011) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #14836819

101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 34.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 52.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 71.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 87.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 6.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 107.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 18.20 125.20  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 25.60 150.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 174.20  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 19.80 194.00  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 215.00  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 24.05 239.05  back fall with tuck

Lily Bryant (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) #1630148(10)

10A 3 1.2 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 36.60  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 63.20  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 85.95  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 100.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 117.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 13.00 130.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 144.45  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 159.95  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 180.95  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 20.00 200.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 224.15  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Female

Emily Wood (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #176438710

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0     5.0 5.00 21.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 50.20  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 13.00 63.20  Back Fall

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 27.60 90.80  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 117.20  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 23.10 140.30  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 16.25 156.55  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 171.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 187.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 205.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 15.00 220.55  Forward Jump

Matilda Nichols (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #158456411

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.5     17.0 20.40 40.80  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 18.20 59.00  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 14.30 73.30  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 89.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 108.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 127.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 144.30  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 161.30  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 13.00 174.30  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 18.20 192.50  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 211.50  Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Open

Dominic Emery (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14805651

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 28.80 28.80  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 56.40  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 83.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 111.00  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 133.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 153.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 174.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 195.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0     23.0 23.00 218.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 238.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 29.75 267.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 28.80 296.55  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Open

Mason Cameron (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14962432

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 15.00 52.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 67.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 87.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 108.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 22.10 130.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 160.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 182.40  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 207.00  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 228.00  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 29.90 257.90  back fall with tuck

Ben Rogers (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) #1630150(3)

101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 13.50 13.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 32.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 49.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 66.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 82.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 104.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 28.05 132.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 27.00 159.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 179.45  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 198.65  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 223.85  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 24.05 247.90  back fall with tuck

Luke Trickett (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) #1584455(4)

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 24.60 48.60  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 24.50 73.10  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 16.25 89.35  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 105.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 122.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.0     14.0 14.00 136.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 153.35  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 170.85  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 190.35  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 214.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 236.85  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Open

Leo Thompson (2011) -- Sandwell Diving Club (guest) #1742479(5)

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 41.40  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 23.10 64.50  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 22.10 86.60  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 12.50 99.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 117.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 131.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 147.60  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 165.10  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 186.10  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 207.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 25.50 233.30  Back Dive

George Hardwick (2011) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #14996403

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 38.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 54.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 73.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 88.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 107.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 16.10 123.60  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 17.60 141.20  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 161.60  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 183.80  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 208.30  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 21.45 229.75  back fall with tuck

Billy Duncan (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17432244

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 37.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 64.10  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 83.60  Back Fall

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 17.40 101.00  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 120.20  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 141.90  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 14.95 156.85  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 13.00 169.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 184.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 3.0     11.5 11.50 195.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 213.35  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Open

Jonny Hopkinson (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17582735

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 6.0     16.0 16.00 31.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 54.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 19.50 73.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 15.60 89.20  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 18.00 107.20  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 19.60 126.80  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 18.20 145.00  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 15.00 160.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 177.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 193.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 13.00 206.00  Forward Jump

Ben Brook (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) #1442173(9)

100A 1 1.0 4.5 6.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 3.0 3.5 4.0     10.5 10.50 26.50  Back Jump

201C 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 26.50  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 21.60 48.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 16.20 64.30  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 19.80 84.10  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 17.50 101.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 125.65  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 14.00 139.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 155.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 15.50 170.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 7.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 189.15  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female

Ruby Houlding (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16375191

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 55.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 29.75 85.70  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5   19.0 41.80 127.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 170.40  Forward Double Somersault

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 196.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 22.50 219.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 246.30  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 278.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 313.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female

Jessica Worthington (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) #1450725(2)

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 25.20 54.00  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 86.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 112.50  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 140.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 168.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 201.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 233.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 263.50  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 300.90  Forward Double Somersault

Annabelle Hartley (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14750192

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 28.00 52.00  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 88.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 115.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 145.90  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 176.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 206.50  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 25.30 231.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 254.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 22.95 277.25  Reverse Dive

Florence Smith (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15249233

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 48.65  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 7.0   19.0 41.80 90.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 115.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 140.00  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 165.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 30.80 196.30  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 38.00 234.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 18.70 253.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 22.50 275.50  Reverse Dive

Savannah Standish (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211094

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 59.45  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 96.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 126.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 152.35  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 183.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   12.0 26.40 209.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 31.50 241.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0   10.0 19.00 260.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 3.0   7.0 14.00 274.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female

Georgina Thomas (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16756645

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 56.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 84.00  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 110.25  Inward Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.5 7.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 147.65  Forward Double Somersault

101B 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 170.15  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 201.65  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 224.75  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 252.65  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 20.25 272.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Floss Andrews (2010) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #14811486

101C 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 26.60  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 51.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 22.10 73.45  Inward Dive

401C 3 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 90.95  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 119.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 28.70 147.70  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 178.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 203.70  Inward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 230.70  Back Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.0   13.0 24.70 255.40  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Amelia Phillips (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16420377

101B 3 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 25.20 55.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 25.20 80.40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 1.0   6.0 9.60 90.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 118.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 148.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 3.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 170.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 15.30 185.95  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 211.45  Inward Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 2.5 3.0 4.0   11.0 24.20 235.65  Forward Double Somersault

Esher Newman (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954838

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 21.00 49.80  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 81.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 23.40 104.55  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 24.65 129.20  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 158.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5   7.5 11.25 169.35 2Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 192.55  Inward Somersault

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   11.5 18.40 210.95  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 231.95  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female

Rosie Kanerick (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1423192(10)

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

302C 3 1.7 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 2.0   9.5 16.15 41.65  Reverse Somersault

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 62.65  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 87.30  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 112.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 18.85 130.95  Forward Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 21.25 152.20  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 178.45  Inward Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 200.20  Back Somersault

103C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5   10.0 16.00 216.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Frankie  Jackson (2010) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #13874939

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 42.40  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 64.00  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 13.50 77.50  Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.0 17.00 94.50  Back Somersault ½ Twist

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 119.25  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 18.20 137.45  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 18.20 155.65  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 29.70 185.35  Back Dive

201C 3 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 13.00 198.35  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open

Felix Di Bona (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14836001

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 31.50 60.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 36.90 97.20  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 126.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 169.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 202.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 233.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 257.90  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 295.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.5 36.30 331.60  Forward Double Somersault

Mack Dickinson (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14786402

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 51.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   11.0 19.80 71.30  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 28.50 99.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 136.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 164.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   11.0 17.60 181.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 204.95  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 241.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 273.15  Forward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open

Alex Norton (2010) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #14806033

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 52.00  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 73.75  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.5   17.0 27.20 100.95  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 123.05  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103C 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 147.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 20.15 167.95  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 197.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 224.70  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 251.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dylan Irwin (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16781074

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 47.85  Inward Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 78.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.5 20.00 98.85  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 3.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.0 22.00 120.85  Forward Double Somersault

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 141.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 16.80 158.45  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.5 25.65 184.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.5 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 206.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 206.20  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female 1m

Emma Pepworth (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211541

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 7.5     19.0 28.50 63.35  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 92.95  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.5     9.0 18.00 110.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 29.75 140.70  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 39.60 180.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open 1m

Edward Kelly (2008) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #14311401

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 27.00 56.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 85.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 109.85  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 45.10 154.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 26.60 181.55  Forward Somersault 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open 1m

Ben Cullimore (2008) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #16955252

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 24.75 52.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 77.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 20.80 98.35  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 30.80 129.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 22.80 151.95  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female 3m

Emma Pepworth (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211541

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 51.50  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 34.20 85.70  Back Dive

203C 3 1.9 3.0 3.5 3.5     10.0 19.00 104.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 29.45 134.15  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 35.15 169.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open 3m

Edward Kelly (2008) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #14311401

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 23.80 49.40  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 23.80 73.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 27.00 100.20  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 35.15 135.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 31.50 166.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Ben Cullimore (2008) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #16955252

101B 3 1.5 7.5 7.5 5.5     20.5 30.75 30.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 55.25  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 80.75  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 22.40 103.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 26.10 129.25  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 30.40 159.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Female

Adelyn Richards (2014) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1633303(1)

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 42.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.0     22.0 22.00 64.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 85.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 25.00 110.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0     26.0 26.00 136.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 33.75 169.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 32.25 202.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 32.40 234.40  Forward Fall Straight



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Female

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 28.20 262.60  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 289.90  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 31.85 321.75  back fall with tuck

Alana Ojok (2014) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1688218(2)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 44.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 35.25 79.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 30.00 109.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 132.55  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 29.40 161.95  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 32.20 194.15  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 26.00 220.15  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 244.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 266.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 288.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 310.15  Forward Jump

Hollie Hewer (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) #1630580(3)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 39.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 27.75 67.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 90.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 29.40 119.90  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 27.60 147.50  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 176.20  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 27.30 203.50  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 226.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 248.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 267.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 288.50  Forward Jump

Millie Bailey (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17149401

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.5     23.5 23.50 44.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 30.00 74.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 30.00 104.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 122.60  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 146.00  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 172.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 31.20 203.80  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 226.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 249.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 267.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 288.30  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Female

Noa Fordjour (2014) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1633302(5)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 38.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 27.75 65.75  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 90.55  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 115.15  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 136.15  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 165.55  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 22.10 187.65  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 209.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 232.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.0     21.0 21.00 253.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 276.15  Forward Jump

Jessica Kirilova (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954662

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 42.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 63.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 26.00 89.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 113.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 19.00 132.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 24.50 156.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 186.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 210.70  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 229.90  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 250.90  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 273.65  back fall with tuck

Lola Bishop (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #17529593

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 38.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 55.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 75.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 94.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 112.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 138.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 165.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 190.60  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 212.80  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 32.20 245.00  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 268.40  back fall with tuck

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 20 / 38 17:11,  22 May 2024



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Female

Rosie Gregory (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954504

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 48.00  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 73.20  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 27.95 101.15  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 121.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 140.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 159.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 179.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 201.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 222.15  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 241.35  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 267.60  Back Dive

Gabrielle Roberts-Smith (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954435

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 47.40  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 30.80 78.20  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 102.25  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.5     23.5 23.50 125.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 144.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 165.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 182.25  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 206.25  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 226.25  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 252.15  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 2.0 2.5 3.5     8.0 12.80 264.95  Reverse Dive

Alice Liu (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17432276

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.0     5.5 5.50 25.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 33.15 58.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 85.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 103.90  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 129.10  Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 158.50  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 23.40 181.90  back fall with tuck

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 204.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 226.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 245.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 4.5     16.0 16.00 261.90  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
